
First Last Club Email Cell Phone

Grayson Bennett GCC bennettg@cshct.org (203) 231-5596

Jim Bowser (prev ROX) bowsershark@gmail.com (203) 559-1357

Kevin Bradley SYC Kevinbrad01@yahoo.com (203) 939-3358

Katelyn Cerulli LAKE kategym9@gmail.com (203) 521-5390

Caroline Conrod GCC conrodc@cshct.org (203) 817-8019

Allison Courtney NCFC,WOOD acourtneyct@gmail.com (203) 856-8489

Rob Devine ROTP rdevine@gmail.com (203) 246-9947

Olivia Dilascia STAN livicheer@gmail.com (203) 962-5422

Reggie Frias ? reggiefrias4@gmail.com (203) 703-8824

Emma Gravgaard EWF graugaarde@icloud.com (203) 942-3606

Kit Greenberg BAIL kitgreenberg@gmail.com (914) 374-0343

James Hopper GCC jhopper@wharton.upenn.edu (203) 998-1166

Allison Howard IND acdive@gmail.com (203) 246-5524

Lindsay Iordache ROX lindsay.iordache@gmail.com (812) 327-6262

Elisabeth Katz ? elisabethfkatz@gmail.com (203) 636-3144

Saylon Kirsch STAN saylor.kirsch@gmail.com (203) 554-4408

Casey Kirsch ? caseyckirsch@gmail.com (203) 554-4378

Brayden Klein ? brayk8@optonline.net (203) 970-4753

Dylan Korn RYC Dylan.Korn@gmail.com (914) 262-2518

Rob Lewis IND Roblewis149@gmail.com (203) 940-3108

Alison Lomanto WEEB alison.lomanto@gmail.com (203) 424-9788

Amy Malburg ASP 20malburga@wiltonps.org (203) 505-8289

Suzy Malburg CCD 20malburgs@wiltonps.org (203) 505-5430

Sarah McKinnis BRYC sarah.mckinnis@yale.edu (203) 520-0542

Matt Mintz MDX mintz.matt205@gmail.com (203) 917-7019

Maddie Muldoon ROX maddiemuldoon12@gmail.com (203) 461-4888

Emily Murphy INAR eamurphy007@gmail.com (203) 273-2707

Kyle O'Donnell BURN kylectodonnell@gmail.com (203) 979-0998

Jeanine Oburchay (PAT) joburchay@optonline.net (203) 521-2006

Sarah Pickup CCNC sarahapickup@gmail.com (914) 330-6919

Annabelle Pollack BELL annabellepollack10@gmail.com (914) 708-8554

Sophia Rapp WEST sophiarapp3@gmail.com (203) 644-2026

Brooke Reinfeld GWC,SCC B.Reinfeld@yahoo.com (347) 255-0140

Dan Romaniello BRYC romaniello.daniel@gmail.com (203) 260-5293

Elena Savas WAV elenasavas@gmail.com (203) 448-8799

Julia Servas ? jgsgym@gmail.com (203) 252-9998

Liam Simmons WEST liamsimmons18@gmail.com (646) 217-1736

Joe Somma NCFC whirlwinddiving@aol.com (203) 829-3097

Jamie Tamarkin SILV jamestamarkin@gmail.com (203) 895-1230

Kevin Thompson ROCK k.thompson420@gmail.com (203) 550-1482

Adam Vance LAKE,SHOR avance@newcanaanymca.org (267) 640-1284

Farrah Volpintesta SYC farrah@angelthorne.com (203) 456-5025

Connor White TOK connordwhite392@gmail.com (914) 607-1820

Olivia Wise GFC wiseo@bc.edu (203) 536-1203

FCSL Recommended Minimum Diving Referee Fee: $90 per dual meet.  Payment in full by host club.

NOTE : Please check any team affiliation * with the Referee concerned, avoid choosing a Referee in your Division

 as some affiliations, may be out-of-date. * eg where the Referee or (close family member) works,

 or the Club they, or their family, belong/belonged to.

Do NOT hire a close relative to referee your meet (Coach’s husband, wife, brother, sister, and so on) 

Note also: any Referee on this list certify this year may no longer be willing nor available to Referee.

Remember: alert your opponent’s Dive Coach/Dive Chair of the Referee you intend to appoint asap, 

 but no later than the day before the meet.

In case of problems, please consult with the Joe Somma Dive Coaches Rep, VP Diving or FCSL Presidents.


